E
All leafl ets are available on: www.asconumatics.eu
V543-1
FEATURES
• Compact valve intended for single acting actuator control
• Two maximum pressure ratings depending on coil power
• AC/DC interchangeability of the solenoid head without any need for disassembly
of the valve

pipe thread voltage
basic number suffi x
ORDERING EXAMPLES KITS:
C140037(1)
C140038 V
C140038 E
basic number suffi x
TYPE 01-02
Prefi x “SC” Solenoid
Epoxy moulded
IEC 335  / ISO 4400
IP65
Type 01: SCE374A001/002/003/061/062/063/012/013/007
Type 02: SCE374A016/017/018/027/028/022
Type 01: SCE374031/032/033/070/071/072/042/043/037
Type 02: SCE374A046/047/048/057/058/052
15
40
41
20